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CSX CORP COM USD1

ISIN:  US1264081035

Overview

2024/06/28 22:26:25

Price
31.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.25% (0.39)

US1264081035
CSX

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

61,072 EUR
S&P 500

31.215 EUR (810)
31.28 EUR (800)
30.95 EUR
30.995 EUR
30.95 EUR
30.865 EUR
30.96748 EUR
103

3,189.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/28 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1264081035&ID_NOTATION=35580370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1264081035&ID_NOTATION=35580370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7d2e0445d91e42e1a8e6e57625d16a8708241812c84d39125fd660e1ddc4d0f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=001b4668fcca595ea&time=1719769957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f61ca6e14a562a5bf4579a1b4b554bbf3b9169e5c89f50876de35477a3307b11&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35a88a3093179ac07&time=1719769957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a42afb8bac1d3ab0ce8c2a263cb19d5b847ee94a6024e2b4cae8bade2ff1f98&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=664c5fe49018a670d&time=1719769957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60aea4f77372383f7857f4497be99590fb7b07aad1f45033b5581bc89b3c831a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d9780c19c60077c9d&time=1719769957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b89b46eee84c344a477c7a9a75bc6ce5889b5de57120d58ec47ddcd9e7985443&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f09f8a1b22d5b2a3&time=1719769957&tool=RSC

CSX CORP COM USD1

Details

2024/06/28 22:26:25

Price
31.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

1.25% (0.39)

ISIN US1264081035
Symbol CSX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61,072 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.215 EUR (810)
Ask (Ask size) 31.28 EUR (800)
Open 30.95 EUR
High 30.995 EUR
Low 30.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.865 EUR
VWAP 30.96748 EUR
Volume (pcs) 103
Trading volume 3,189.65
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.26% +0.60% +16.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +0.19 +4.33
Beta 0.57 0.67 0.84

Volatility 15.60 17.52 22.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 29.78 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 31.09 EUR

Exchange 28

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 31.25 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:14 30.995 EUR
28

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 33.45USD

30.84 EUR (376
30.70 EUR (455
32.61 EUR (443
30.93 EUR (538

29.71 EUR (2024/06/17
35.48 EUR (2024/02/26
27.47 EUR (2023/09/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

530.52

)
)
)
)
35.48 EUR (2024/02/26)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

62,052
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35580370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256878

CSX CORP COM USD1

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:04

15:48

08:16

08:07

08:03

19:31

08:08

30.78 EUR

32.39 USD

30.79 EUR

30.785 EUR

30.78 EUR

31.20 EUR

30.79 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21885573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667226
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17769

CSX CORP COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Zillmer Chairman of Board of
Directors
Contact Details Thomas Member of Board of
CSX CORP. Bostick Directors
- Anne Chow Member of Board of

500 Water Street, 15th floor - 32202

Jacksonville

Telefon: +1-904-359-3200

David Moffett

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Fax: Donna Member of Board of
ax: + ;
Alvarado Directors
E-mail: - .
J. Whisler Member of Board of
Directors
James Member of Board of
Wainscott Directors
Linda Riefler Member of Board of
Directors
Paul Hilal Member of Board of
Directors
Steven Member of Board of
Halverson Directors
Suzanne Member of Board of
Vautrinot Directors
Joseph R. Chairman of Managing
Hinrichs Board
Diana B. Member of Executive
Sorfleet Committee
Farrukh A. Member of Executive
Bezar Committee
Kevin Boone Member of Executive
Committee
Mike Cory Member of Executive
Committee
Nathan D. Member of Executive
Goldman Committee
Sean Pelkey Member of Executive
Committee
Stephen Member of Executive
Fortune Committee

ERSTE

Group
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